Tasmanian Sports Carnivals
Burnie Criterium

Wednesday, December 31

Start: 6pm

Distance: 30 laps of an 800m Burnie CBD circuit (24kms)

No
1

6
7
8

KMS

0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.5

0.6
0.7
0.8

Details Race

Beachfront Voyager Hotel, North Tce START
Facing Mount St and Caltex Service
Stations

TRAFFIC LIGHTS

Veer Left into Mount St

TRAFFIC LIGHTS

Left into Wilmot St

CAUTION: Traffic Islands

TRAFFIC LIGHTS

Cross Wilson St

T-intersection

Left into Marine Tce

Pass car park Exit

Pass Wilson St
Beachfront Voyager Hotel, North Tce FINISH

Sprints at end of laps 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16, 18, 20, 22, 24, 26

Number of sprints: 11

Finish: 6.45pm (Approx)
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Burnie criterium



